
PA Training Camp Spring 2024 Completers
First Name Last Name Phone Student Email Personal Email Department Preference

1 Breyonna Jones 7726721971 Breyonna.Jones001@mymdc.net Brey927@gmail.com Art
2 Victoria Footman (305) 527-4597 victoria.footman001@mymdc.net victoriafootman2@gmail.com Production
3 Vanessa Ballester 786-340-6770 vanessa.ballester001@mymdc.net ballestervanessa07@gmail.com Talent PA
4 Jacqueline Pecker 561-409-7043 jpeck006@fiu.edu jackiepeckerpbsc@gmail.com Production
5 Laura Bedoya 786 556 5203 laura.bedoya002@mymdc.net laurabedoya002@gmail.com Art
6 Eric Castellanos (305)-586-6095 Eric.Castellanos003@mymdc.net eric.castellanos@comcast.net Production
7 Erick Alfonso 3055601819 Erick.alfonso001@mymdc.net Ericknewdawn33@gmail.com Production
8 Michael Arango 786-223-3308 michael.arango002@mymdc.net marango07@outlook.com Camera
9 Natalie Cabo (305) 979-3712 Natalie.Cabo001@mymdc.net Natcmarie@gmail.com Production

10 Ninette Venero 786-878-2841 ninette.venero001@mymdc.net ninevenero@gmail.com Costumes
11 Ashley Navarro 7867695272 ashley.navarro002@mymdc.net ashnavarro10@gmail.com Art
12
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